
TRANSPORTATION GUIDE
General Transportation Contact Information

Scan code for links 
to each company!

Specific Transportation Using Medicaid

Aetna
AmeriHealth
Healthy Blue

Human Healthy Horizons 
Louisiana Healthcare Connections 

United HealthCare Community

Company Phone Number

Medicaid covered transportation is available to Medicaid beneficiaries when:
• The beneficiary is enrolled in a Medicaid benefit program that explicitly includes transportation services;
• The beneficiary or their representative has stated that they have no other means of transportation.

All Medicaid beneficiaries, who are eligible for transportation services and DO NOT receive transportation 
services through a managed care plan, should call 1-855-325-7626.
Medicaid beneficiaries who DO receive transportation services from a managed care plan should contact 
their specific plan at:

1-877-917-4150
1-888-913-0364

1-844-613-1368
1-855-369-3723
1-866-726-1472

1-866-430-1101

Council on Aging
 *Only for ages 60+ in Opelousas*

Go-Ride
I Ride

St. Landry Community Action 
Vinson’s Taxi/Cab

Ultimate One Transportation

Company Phone Number

(337) 942-1938

(337) 362-2800

(337) 948-3651
(337) 942-3162
(337) 308-5272

(337) 250-5610

*Must call at least 48 hours before day of appointment. Before calling, make sure you have the date and 
time of your appointment, and the name and address of the doctor/hospital. Notify them if you require 

assistance due to wheelchair, scooter and/or oxygen.

For transportation questions using Medicaid, call 225-342-9566 or 225-333-7473.


