

## TRANSPORTATION GUIDE

### **General Transportation Contact Information**

Company	Phone Number
Council on Aging *Only for ages 60+ in Opelousas*	(337) 942-1938
Go-Ride	(337) 362-2800
I Ride	(337) 250-5610
St. Landry Community Action	(337) 948-3651
Vinson's Taxi/Cab	(337) 942-3162
Ultimate One Transportation	(337) 308-5272

# Scan code for links to each company!



## **Specific Transportation Using Medicaid**

All Medicaid beneficiaries, who are eligible for transportation services and DO NOT receive transportation services through a managed care plan, should call 1-855-325-7626.

Medicaid beneficiaries who DO receive transportation services from a managed care plan should contact their specific plan at:

Company	Phone Number
Aetna	1-877-917-4150
AmeriHealth	1-888-913-0364
Healthy Blue	1-866-430-1101
Human Healthy Horizons	1-844-613-1368
Louisiana Healthcare Connections	1-855-369-3723
United HealthCare Community	1-866-726-1472

For transportation questions using Medicaid, call 225-342-9566 or 225-333-7473.

#### Medicaid covered transportation is available to Medicaid beneficiaries when:

- The beneficiary is enrolled in a Medicaid benefit program that explicitly includes transportation services;
- The beneficiary or their representative has stated that they have no other means of transportation.

<sup>\*</sup>Must call at least 48 hours before day of appointment. Before calling, make sure you have the date and time of your appointment, and the name and address of the doctor/hospital. Notify them if you require assistance due to wheelchair, scooter and/or oxygen.